o N
La Mervilleuse 2025 NORDSPORT
Courir a Merville * dimanche 16 mars 2025 '
Résultats - 10km

Pl Dos  Nom-prénom Club Licence Sx Temps Ecart Im)hy Par cat. Par sexe
1 154  ALLOY Sébastien M 32:54 = 18,24 Scratch 1° 1°M
2 137  POIRIEZ Cyril M 34:10 +01:16 17,56 Scratch 2° 2°M
3 198 LEFEBVRE Julien Patrick AS ANZINOISE ATHLETISME 2612977 M 35:21 +02:27 16,97 Scratch3° 3°M
4 155 D'ORIA Alex ETOILE OIGNIES 375955 M 35:41 +02:47 16,81 1°M1H/16 4°M
5 165 DEPLANCKE Leon OA HAZEBROUCK 2366393 M 35:44 +02:50 16,79 1° CAH/6 5°M
6 173  CARPENTIER Vincent M 35:49 +02:55 16,75 1°MOH/19 6°M
7 166 BOCQUET Matthieu M 38:00 +05:06 15,79 1° ESH/7 7°M
8 307 DESMET Emilien M 38:05 +05:11 15,75 1°SEH/58 8°M
9 236 TETU Pierre-Louis M 38:36 +05:42 15,54 2° SEH/58 9°M
10 106 BEAUSSART Adrian M 39:09 +06:15 15,33 3° SEH/58 10°M
11 164 FIL Mehdi M 39:23 +06:29 15,23 4° SEH/58 11°M
12 80  CRETON Frederic LA GORGUE ATHLETISME 2451973 M 39:28 +06:34 15,20 1°M2H/18 12°M
13 169 BERQUIN Charlie M 39:55 +07:01 15,03 5° SEH/58 13° M
14 77 BEHAGUE Cedric M 39:55 +07:01 15,03 6° SEH/58 14° M
15 233 DISTINGUIN Gaél M 40:38 +07:44 14,77 2°MOH/19 15°M
16 8 PIERRON Georges M 40:38 +07:44 14,77 1°M3H/19 16°M
17 4 HEYLER Lorenzo M 41:04 +08:10 14,61 7° SEH/58 17°M
18 76 BEHAGUE Guillaume M 41:34 +08:40 14,43 8° SEH/58 18°M
19 148 REANT Francis M 41:51 +08:57 14,34 1° M4H/9 19° M
20 197  LETUFFE Lionel OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME 2723943 M 42:14 +09:20 14,21 2° M4H/9 20°M
21 194 VERBAERE Samuel M 42:16 +09:22 14,20 2°M2H/18 21°M
22 122  DE PAEPE Marie ) F 42:24 +09:30 14,15 Scratch 1° 1°F
23 248 MARGUET Nicolas M 42:25 +09:31 14,15 9° SEH/58 22°M
24 224 LE SAVOUROUX Yoann M 42:47 +09:53 14,02 10° SEH/58 23°M
25 19  MACREZ Nicolas M 43:36 +10:42 13,76 3°MOH/19 24°M
26 171  HUBER Paul-Lou M 43:37 +10:43 13,76 2° ESH/7 25°M
27 136 HENNING Thibault M 43:38 +10:44 13,75 1° JUH/5 26°M
28 36  GILLET Guillaume M 43:46 +10:52 13,71 4°MOH/19 27°M
29 177 LOOCK Mickaél M 43:54 +11:00 13,67 3°M2H/18 28°M
30 105 V.R. M 43:59 +11:05 13,64 2°M1H/16 29°M
31 230 NUGOU Léo M 44:10 +11:16 13,58 11° SEH/58 30°M
32 306 OTANDO Gael M 44:37 +11:43 13,45 12° SEH/58 31°M
33 170 VANDAELE Lucile ] F 44:38 +11:44 13,44 Scratch2°  2°F
34 131  VITTU Charles M 44:41 +11:47 13,43 3°M1H/16 32°M
35 115 CATTEAU Maxime M 44:42 +11:48 13,42 4°M1H/16 33°M
36 225 V. A M 45:04 +12:10 13,31 5°MOH/19 34°M
37 204 JUMETZ Pierre-Louis M 45:06 +12:12 13,30 13°SEH/58 35°M
38 112  BECUE Jordan M 45:16 +12:22 13,25 6°MOH/19 36°M
39 38  WEHE Jean-Christophe M 45:17 +12:23 13,25 2°M3H/19 37°M
40 215 FONTEYNE Clément M 45:22 +12:28 13,23 7°MOH/19 38°M
41 301 DUBOIS Erwann M 45:38 +12:44 13,15 2° CAH/6 39°M
42 135 LANNOY Jean-Yves M 45:53 +12:59 13,08 1° M6H/6 40° M
43 47  DEQUIRET Benoit M 46:03 +13:09 13,03 8°MOH/19 41°M
44 24  CASSEZ Olivier M 46:11 +13:17 12,99 3°M3H/19 42°M
45 74  DELANNOY Tom M 46:22 +13:28 12,94 3° ESH/7 43° M
46 81 MAJCHEREK Romain M 46:24 +13:30 12,93 5°M1H/16 44°M
47 308 D.J. M 46:29 +13:35 12,91 14° SEH/58 45°M
48 99  VIGNOBLE Corentin M 46:29 +13:35 12,91 15° SEH/58 46°M
49 91 POULET Jean Luc M 46:29 +13:35 12,91 1° M5H/3 47° M
50 132 MAYEUX Sabine ) E 46:35 +13:41 12,88 Scratch3° 3°F
51 205 DEVRIES Igor M 46:43 +13:49 12,84 4°M3H/19 48°M
52 244 DEVRIES Swann M 46:43 +13:49 12,84 4° ESH/7 49° M
53 185 VIENNE Brian M 47:02 +14:08 12,76 16° SEH/58 50° M
54 82 ROUSSEL Samuel M 47:14 +14:20 12,70 5°M3H/19 51°M
55 254 DEBAECKER Maxime M 47:23 +14:29 12,66 3° CAH/6 52°M
56 151  GAVELLE Lionel M 47:24 +14:30 12,66 17° SEH/58 53°M
57 174 DESASY Mylene ] F 47:28 +14:34 12,64 1°MOF/12 4°F
58 182  PENIN Valentin M 47:47 +14:53 12,56 18° SEH/58 54°M
59 83  VANHOVE Samuel M 47:56 +15:02 12,52 3° M4H/9 55°M
60 202 LECORNE Sebastien M 48:01 +15:07 12,50 6°M3H/19 56°M
61 144 SZOLGA—RAMON Raphaél M 48:04 +15:10 12,48 5° ESH/7 57°M
62 315 CLERBOUT Benoit M 48:06 +15:12 12,47 19° SEH/58 58°M
63 101 DAUCHY Damien M 48:06 +15:12 12,47 20° SEH/58 59°M
64 183 OUTREQUIN Kevin M 48:27 +15:33 12,38 21° SEH/58 60°M
65 57 QUENEUTTE Georges M 48:33 +15:39 12,36 4°M2H/18 61°M
66 258 GOVAERE Quentin M 48:46 +15:52 12,30 2°JUH/5 62°M
67 70  BRIQUET Sylvain M 48:49 +15:55 12,29 5°M2H/18 63°M
68 123 BOURDON Paul CLLL ARMENTIERES 1249636 M 48:58 +16:04 12,25 22° SEH/58 64°M
69 63  GROULT Stéphane M 49:06 +16:12 12,22 6°M2H/18 65°M
70 186 WERQUIN Eric M 49:08 +16:14 12,21 7°M2H/18 66°M
L 71 190 LAVAL Guillaume M 49:14 +16:20 12,19 7°M3H/19 67°M )
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Dos

220
167
221
199
157
37
96
191
252
227
192
313
54
153
50
241
28
141
53
78
90
304
a4
213
13
208
168
229
184
253
305
65
187
245
216
222
124
302
27
231
40
111
62
200
159
243
149
88
42
a1
196
181
242
84
193
195
a5
72
114
52
218
126
127
120
172
180
100
66
129
130
94

Nom-prénom
BEAUCORNY Jessy
RAMERISON Dimbi
SARAIVA Alexandre
H. C.

CORNET Constance
DENAES Baptiste
BROUCKE Anthony
MORASSI Benjamin
BEAU Lola
LECLERCQ Clément
BOUCHOUX Florent
R. M.

DE BRUYNE Jocelyn
LECIGNE Didier
COLPAERT Samuel
BEAUSSART Julien
DECUYPER Suzanne
BAILLEUL Rémi
FAILLIE Dimitri
BOUCHER Jason
FLOND Marie
BALLIEU Sébastien
LECOMTE Philippe
LEGRY Ludovic
POTIER Loic
GOKELAERE Emmanuel
100S Béatrice
WEMAUX Victor
DELASSUS Thomas
DEMAISON Odile
DESPREZ Marine
BOEKTAELS Benjamin
PIERRON Nicolas
PERAL Louis

LE YAOUANQ Maud
DEVASSINE Dominique
GORCE Calvyn
CHUDY Sébastien
DESCAMPS Vincent
NUGOU Maél

MELIN Anthony
MEJOR Stephane
FACON Matthieu

DE BERNY Benoit
BARATA Kevin
WAWRZYNIAK Louis
PATTEIN Marion
MOUILLE Julien
DELABRE Laurent
SARASIN Michaél
CUVILLIERS Lynda
EDMONT Lucien
PETIT Quentin
DUBOIS Emma
JONCKIERE Adrien
BEYAERT Jennifer
ROUSSEEL Morgan
COSTENOBLE Pauline
DAUCHY Amélie
TOULOTTE Gwenaélle
MERCIER Emilie
FAUST LE MOAL Bryan
POUCHELE Enzo
SOYEZ Pascal
HAMILLE Isabelle
LEFRANCQ Agathe
DAUCHY Justine
ACQUART Olivier
DUFOSSE Valentino
POUILLY-CATHELAIN Julien
BANCOURT Auriane
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" La Mervilleuse 2025

Courir a Merville * dimanche 16 mars 2025

Résultats - 10km

Club

ES ARQUES

US MARQUETTE

RONCHIN ATHLETIC CLUB

OA HAZEBROUCK

Licence

1153078

120469

2644454

2613671

(9]
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Temps
49:24
49:33
49:35
49:36
49:47
49:54
49:55
50:02
50:04
50:07
50:13
50:21
50:22
50:29
50:46
50:47
51:07
51:07
51:13
51:16
51:21
51:39
51:48
51:48
51:52
51:56
51:57
52:04
52:22
52:27
52:34
52:41
52:44
52:52
53:18
53:23
53:23
53:25
53:36
53:49
54:04
54:10
54:14
54:23
54:31
54:33
54:52
54:53
54:53
54:54
54:59
55:06
55:18
55:23
55:24
55:55
55:56
56:00
56:10
56:18
56:27
56:30
56:31
56:32
56:34
56:34
56:36
56:39
56:41
56:43
56:45

NORDSPORT

Ecart

+16:30
+16:39
+16:41
+16:42
+16:53
+17:00
+17:01
+17:08
+17:10
+17:13
+17:19
+17:27
+17:28
+17:35
+17:52
+17:53
+18:13
+18:13
+18:19
+18:22
+18:27
+18:45
+18:54
+18:54
+18:58
+19:02
+19:03
+19:10
+19:28
+19:33
+19:40
+19:47
+19:50
+19:58
+20:24
+20:29
+20:29
+20:31
+20:42
+20:55
+21:10
+21:16
+21:20
+21:29
+21:37
+21:39
+21:58
+21:59
+21:59
+22:00
+22:05
+22:12
+22:24
+22:29
+22:30
+23:01
+23:02
+23:06
+23:16
+23:24
+23:33
+23:36
+23:37
+23:38
+23:40
+23:40
+23:42
+23:45
+23:47
+23:49
+23:51

Moy

km/h
12,15
12,11
12,10
12,10
12,05
12,02
12,02
11,99
11,98
11,97
11,95
11,92
11,91
11,89
11,82
11,81
11,74
11,74
11,71
11,70
11,68
11,62
11,58
11,58
11,57
11,55
11,55
11,52
11,46
11,44
11,41
11,39
11,38
11,35
11,26
11,24
11,24
11,23
11,19
11,15
11,10
11,08
11,06
11,03
11,01
11,00
10,94
10,93
10,93
10,93
10,91
10,89
10,85
10,83
10,83
10,73
10,73
10,71
10,68
10,66
10,63
10,62
10,62
10,61
10,61
10,61
10,60
10,59
10,59
10,58
10,57

Par cat.

23° SEH/58
2° M6H/6
24° SEH/58
4° M4H/9
1° SEF/34
25° SEH/58
9° MOH/19
6° M1H/16
2° SEF/34
26° SEH/58
8° M2H/18
8° M3H/19
9° M2H/18
3° M6H/6
9° M3H/19
10° MOH/19
3° SEF/34
27° SEH/58
28° SEH/58
29° SEH/58
2° MOF/12
11° MOH/19
50 M4H/9
7° M1H/16
8° M1H/16
12° MOH/19
1° M3F/7
30° SEH/58
31° SEH/58
1° M2F/13
4° SEF/34
32° SEH/58
9° M1H/16
33° SEH/58
2° M3F/7
6° M4H/9
4° CAH/6
10° M1H/16
10° M2H/18
34° SEH/58
13° MOH/19
10° M3H/19
14° MOH/19
4° M6H/6
15° MOH/19
35° SEH/58
1° M1F/17
11° M1H/16
11° M3H/19
12° M3H/19
2° M1F/17
36° SEH/58
37° SEH/58
1° ESF/2
38° SEH/58
5° SEF/34
39° SEH/58
3° M1F/17
3° MOF/12
4° M1F/17
50 M1F/17
5° CAH/6
3° JUH/5

50 M6H/6
6° M1F/17
6° SEF/34
7° SEF/34
12° M1H/16
40° SEH/58
41° SEH/58
8° SEF/34

Par sexe
68° M
69° M
70°M
71°M
5°F
72°M
73°M
74° M
6° F
75°M
76°M
77°M
78°M
79°M
80°M
81°M
7°F
82°M
83°M
84° M
8°F
85°M
86° M
87°M
88°M
89° M
9° F
90° M
91°M
10°F
11°F
92°M
93°M
94° M
12°F
95° M
96° M
97°M
98° M
99° M
100° M
101° M
102° M
103° M
104° M
105° M
13°F
106° M
107° M
108° M
14°F
109° M
110°M
15°F
111°M
16°F
112° M
17°F
18°F
19°F
20°F
113°M
114° M
115° M
21°F
22°F
23°F
116° M
117°M
118°M
24° F

v
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a N
La Mervilleuse 2025 NORDSPORT
Courir a Merville * dimanche 16 mars 2025 !
Résultats - 10km

Pl Dos  Nom-prénom Club Licence Sx Temps Ecart ’:In?hy Par cat. Par sexe
143 249 LABERGERIE Flavien M 56:50 +23:56 10,56 42° SEH/58 119°M
144 93  LEMAIRE Mickael M 56:51 +23:57 10,55 11° M2H/18 120°M
145 92  BAROIS Delphine [} F 56:51 +23:57 10,55 7° M1F/17 25°F
146 250 PATTIN Morgane ) F 56:51 +23:57 10,55 9° SEF/34 26° F
147 97  RAECKELBOOM Lucie [} F 57:06 +24:12 10,51 10° SEF/34 27°F
148 125 DUPLAQUET Thomas M 57:20 +24:26 10,47 4° JUH/5 121°M
149 26  DEVASSENNE Sophie [} F 57:24 +24:30 10,45 11° SEF/34 28°F
150 237 HENAUX Jean-Claude M 57:28 +24:34 10,44 2°M5H/3  122°M
151 201 LETURCQ Charlotte [} F 57:30 +24:36 10,43 12° SEF/34 29°F
152 17  BEYAERT Cyril M 57:34 +24:40 10,42 43° SEH/58 123°M
153 163 CHELOUTI Kamel M 57:50 +24:56 10,37 12° M2H/18 124°M
154 102 DESPEGHEL Mathieu M 57:52 +24:58 10,37 13°M1H/16 125°M
155 234 KOSINSKI Camille [y F 57:56 +25:02 10,36 13° SEF/34 30°F
156 156 DIDIER Robin M 58:00 +25:06 10,34 44° SEH/58 126°M
157 116 RUFFELAERE Sabine [} F 58:06 +25:12 10,33 2° M2F/13  31°F
158 238 RYBICKI Marine [} F 58:08 +25:14 10,32 4° MOF/12 32°F
159 228 PAILLEUX Gérard M 58:08 +25:14 10,32 7°M4H/9  127°M
160 239 THOREL Gregory M 58:08 +25:14 10,32 13°M3H/19 128°M
161 61  RIQUET Alain-Jérome M 58:09 +25:15 10,32 14° M3H/19 129°M
162 139 VERDIERE Olivier M 58:10 +25:16 10,32 16° MOH/19 130°M
163 311 DESPRETZ Hugo M 58:11 +25:17 10,31 5° JUH/5 131°M
164 217 DUVAL Quentin M 58:11 +25:17 10,31 6° ESH/7 132°M
165 140 VERDIERE Marion [} F 58:14 +25:20 10,30 14° SEF/34 33°F
166 119 LEROY Amandine [} F 58:16 +25:22 10,30 8° M1F/17 34°F
167 1 MADACSI Marie ) F 58:19 +25:25 10,29 9° M1F/17 35°F
168 226 BRODEMESTRE Alex M 58:21 +25:27 10,28 7° ESH/7 133°M
169 310 FRUIT Louise [} F 58:25 +25:31 10,27 15° SEF/34 36°F
170 223 PATTOU Dominique M 58:41 +25:47 10,22 6° M6H/6  134°M
171 10  SARTI Clément M 58:45 +25:51 10,21 45° SEH/58 135°M
172 43  DENAES Guillaume M 58:50 +25:56 10,20 8°M4H/9  136°M
173 32  LOURETTE Daphné 4 FOOTING LOISIR GUIGNICOURTOIS ET 2120836 F 58:54 +26:00 10,19 16° SEF/34 37°F
174 6  DELALLEAU Nicolas M 58:55 +26:01 10,18 46° SEH/58 137°M
175 98  LEMETTRE Juliette ) F 58:59 +26:05 10,17 17° SEF/34 38°F
176 58  VERHECKEN Pascal M 59:07 +26:13 10,15 9° M4H/9  138°M
177 89  CHERANCE Maxime M 59:12 +26:18 10,14 17° MOH/19 139°M
178 257 CREPIN Stéphanie s F 59:29 +26:35 10,09 3° M2F/13  39°F
179 12  QUOILIN Juliette [y F 59:29 +26:35 10,09 18° SEF/34 40° F
180 128 DELABY Mike M 59:31 +26:37 10,08 6° CAH/6 140° M
181 134 THELLIER Charlie M 59:33 +26:39 10,08 14° M1H/16 141°M
182 11 QUOILIN Jean Christophe M 59:34 +26:40 10,07 15° M3H/19 142°M
183 206 CAVROIS Corentin M 59:34 +26:40 10,07 13° M2H/18 143°M
184 207 CAVROIS Céline [} F 59:47 +26:53 10,04 4° M2F/13 41°F
185 69  BEVE Paul M 1:00:04 +27:10 9,99 47°SEH/58 144°M
186 256 BONVARLET Clément M 1:00:07 +27:13 9,98 48°SEH/58 145°M
187 160 DESWARTE Matthieu M 1:00:07 +27:13 9,98 49° SEH/58 146° M
188 73  FERRANT Soléne ) F  1:00:09 +27:15 9,98 19°SEF/34 42°F
189 235 BEDELE Marine ) F  1:00:12 +27:18 9,97 20°SEF/34 43°F
190 110 THELIE Bastien M 1:00:31 +27:37 9,91 50°SEH/58 147°M
191 59 L.E $ F  1:00:34 +27:40 9,91 5°M2F/13 44°F
192 312 MARLE Christelle [} F  1:00:45 +27:51 9,88 10° M1F/17 45°F
193 161 DELEPINE Gaelle 4 OA HAZEBROUCK 2453348 F  1:00:59 +28:05 9,84 6°M2F/13 46°F
194 35  SOUBIELLE Thierry M 1:01:00 +28:06 9,84 16° M3H/19 148°M
195 133 LEGENT Mathieu M 1:01:09 +28:15 9,81 3°M5H/3  149°M
196 51  MORELLE Helene [} F  1:01:10 +28:16 9,81 11°M1F/17 47°F
197 31  MAES Cédric M 1:01:10 +28:16 9,81 17° M3H/19 150°M
198 210 FOUCHER Aude [} F  1:01:11 +28:17 9,81 12°M1F/17 48°F
199 7 LR M 1:01:11 +28:17 9,81 51°SEH/58 151°M
200 211 AUDRERIE Marie [} F  1:01:11 +28:17 9,81 7°M2F/13 49°F
201 150 BEGHIN Jean-Pierre M 1:01:16 +28:22 9,79 1°M7H/3  152°M
202 259 DIDIER Christine ) F  1:01:19 +28:25 9,79 1° M5F/2 50° F
203 219 FELICI Lea ) F  1:01:29 +28:35 9,76  1° JUF/1 51°F
204 25  LEGRAIN Floriane ) F  1:02:03 +29:09 9,67 5°MOF/12 52°F
205 138 L.E. $ F  1:02:05 +29:11 9,66 21°SEF/34 53°F
206 247 DELONNELLE Delphine ) F  1:02:13 +29:19 9,64 3° M3F/7 54° F
207 255 FLAMEN Chloe ) F 1:02:21 +29:27 9,62 6°MOF/12 55°F
208 178 NAVEZ Louis M 1:02:26 +29:32 9,61 52°SEH/58 153°M
209 179 DEHART Janelle ) F  1:02:26 +29:32 9,61 22°SEF/34 56°F
210 147 DECROCK Honorine ) F  1:02:39 +29:45 9,58 2° ESF/2 57°F
211 21  COURET Louise ) F  1:03:11 +30:17 9,50 23°SEF/34 58°F
212 209 GOKELAERE David M 1:03:18 +30:24 9,48 53°SEH/58 154°M

L213 22  DUQUESNE Jessica 4 F  1:03:19 +30:25 9,48 13° M1F/17 59°F )
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o N
La Mervilleuse 2025 NORDSPORT
Courir a Merville * dimanche 16 mars 2025 '
Résultats - 10km

Pl Dos  Nom-prénom Club Licence Sx Temps Ecart Im/)hy Par cat. Par sexe
214 152 PREVOST Lizon $ F 1:03:21 +30:27 9,47 24° SEF/34 60°F
215 158 PREVOST Lucile i F 1:03:35 +30:41 9,44 7° MOF/12 61°F
216 15 LANGLANT Jerome M 1:03:43 +30:49 9,42 18°MOH/19 155°M
217 14 M. R. (. M 1:03:51 +30:57 9,40 14° M2H/18 156°M
218 16 GRUSON Barbara ] F 1:03:53 +30:59 9,39 14° M1F/17 62°F
219 67 DURIEZ Caroline ] F 1:04:12 +31:18 9,35 15° M1F/17 63°F
220 49 RONDELEZ Clémence 4 F  1:04:18 +31:24 9,33 25°SEF/34 64°F
221 121  RUFFELAERE Virginie ] F 1:04:23 +31:29 9,32 4° M3F/7 65° F
222 23 COLLINET Guillaume M 1:04:57 +32:03 9,24 54° SEH/58 157°M
223 2 MARTIN Yoann M 1:05:07 +32:13 9,21 55°SEH/58 158°M
224 162 1.V. F 1:05:08 +32:14 9,21 8°M2F/13 66°F
225 188 D.A. F 1:05:24 +32:30 9,17 26° SEF/34 67°F
226 30 DEHORTER Jean-Denis M 1:05:40 +32:46 9,14 19°MOH/19 159° M
227 75 CHOMBART Francois M 1:06:06 +33:12 9,08 18°M3H/19 160° M
228 142  BAILLEUL Camille ] F 1:06:34 +33:40 9,01 8°MOF/12 68°F
229 143 BONNIER Anais ] F 1:06:34 +33:40 9,01 9°MOF/12  69°F
230 85  DESODT Sophie ] F 1:06:46 +33:52 8,99 5° M3F/7 70° F
231 214 MAHIEU Emmanuelle ] F 1:06:53 +33:59 8,97 6° M3F/7 71° F
232 246 M.L ] F 1:06:53 +33:59 8,97 9°M2F/13 72°F
233 109 LALAU Karine $ F 1:07:09 +34:15 8,94 10° M2F/13 73°F
234 103 LEROY Peggy L) F 1:07:09 +34:15 8,94 11°M2F/13 74°F
235 34 LEROY Daniel M 1:07:10 +34:16 8,93 19° M3H/19 161°M
236 107 B.G. M 1:07:11 +34:17 8,93 15° M2H/18 162°M
237 314  VEILLARD Eugene M 1:07:33 +34:39 8,88 1° M9H/1 163° M
238 117 V.C. 4 F 1:07:33 +34:39 8,88 12° M2F/13 75°F
239 86 DESODT Alice ] F 1:07:35 +34:41 8,88 27°SEF/34 76°F
240 113  GAVEL Frangoise $ F 1:07:45 +34:51 8,86 2° M5F/2 77° F
241 20 ERME Héléne ] F 1:08:01 +35:07 8,82 13°M2F/13 78°F
242 118 V.. M 1:08:18 +35:24 8,78 2°M7H/3 164° M
243 309 FRUIT Williams M 1:09:07 +36:13 8,68 16° M2H/18 165°M
244 48 MAYELLE Celine $ F 1:09:11 +36:17 8,67 28°SEF/34 79°F
245 212  JACOB Océane ] F 1:10:12 +37:18 8,55 29°SEF/34 80°F
246 240 JARDIN Mélanie ) F 1:10:32 +37:38 8,51 10° MOF/12 81°F
247 146 DEKERLE Pauline 4 F  1:10:37 +37:43 8,50 30°SEF/34 82°F
248 145 LEMONNIER Anne Celine ] F 1:10:37 +37:43 8,50 16° M1F/17 83°F
249 232 DEKOONINCK Jean Paul M 1:11:02 +38:08 8,45 3°M7H/3 166° M
250 251 DELACROIX Théophile M 1:13:32 +40:38 8,16 56° SEH/58 167°M
251 303  BALLIEU Juliette ] E 1:13:40 +40:46 8,14 11° MOF/12 84°F
252 203 DUVAL Typhaine ] E 1:13:45 +40:51 8,14 31°SEF/34 85°F
253 55  KOPA Aurelie ] E 1:14:40 +41:46 8,04 12° MOF/12 86°F
254 79  BEAUGRAND Coralie ] E 1:14:40 +41:46 8,04 32°SEF/34 87°F
255 39  DE MARTELAERE Camille ] E 1:16:08 +43:14 7,88 17° M1F/17 88°F
256 60 QUENNEHEN Mathieu M 1:20:07 +47:13 7,49 15° M1H/16 168°M
257 46  AMELOOT Aline ] E 1:27:54 +55:00 6,83 33°SEF/34 89°F
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